
FEMALE 180.0 RESULTS

Female 180.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Emma  Tweed JCN 168.0 175.0 10

2 Mary Bertels St. Marys Bears 167.3 125.0 8

3 ADDIE GIBSON Bonner Springs 180.0 125.0 6

4 Sarah Mays Tonganoxie 168.0 120.0 4

5 Savannah Adams Tonganoxie 173.0 120.0 2

6 Hanna Halterman Tonganoxie 170.0 100.0 1

7 JAIDYN  SHIDE Bonner Springs 178.0 95.0 0

8 Shelby Patterson Horton Chargers 172.3 85.0 0

9 Kaylin Royer Horton Chargers 179.4 85.0 0

10 EMMA TYNDALL Bonner Springs 169.4 70.0 0

11 DERRICKA JENNINGS Bonner Springs 174.0 0 0

Female 180.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Emma  Tweed JCN 168.0 265.0 10

2 Hanna Halterman Tonganoxie 170.0 210.0 8

3 Savannah Adams Tonganoxie 173.0 210.0 6

4 Mary Bertels St. Marys Bears 167.3 205.0 4

5 Sarah Mays Tonganoxie 168.0 205.0 2

6 Shelby Patterson Horton Chargers 172.3 205.0 1

7 ADDIE GIBSON Bonner Springs 180.0 200.0 0

8 JAIDYN  SHIDE Bonner Springs 178.0 175.0 0

9 Kaylin Royer Horton Chargers 179.4 165.0 0

10 EMMA TYNDALL Bonner Springs 169.4 0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 DERRICKA JENNINGS Bonner Springs 174.0 0 0

Female 180.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Emma  Tweed JCN 168.0 165.0 10

2 Mary Bertels St. Marys Bears 167.3 145.0 8

3 Sarah Mays Tonganoxie 168.0 120.0 6

4 ADDIE GIBSON Bonner Springs 180.0 120.0 4

5 Hanna Halterman Tonganoxie 170.0 115.0 2

6 Savannah Adams Tonganoxie 173.0 110.0 1

7 Kaylin Royer Horton Chargers 179.4 110.0 0

8 EMMA TYNDALL Bonner Springs 169.4 90.0 0

9 JAIDYN  SHIDE Bonner Springs 178.0 85.0 0

10 Shelby Patterson Horton Chargers 172.3 0 0

11 DERRICKA JENNINGS Bonner Springs 174.0 0 0

Female 180.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Emma  Tweed JCN 168.0 605.0 10

2 Mary Bertels St. Marys Bears 167.3 475.0 8

3 Sarah Mays Tonganoxie 168.0 445.0 6

4 ADDIE GIBSON Bonner Springs 180.0 445.0 4

5 Savannah Adams Tonganoxie 173.0 440.0 2

6 Hanna Halterman Tonganoxie 170.0 425.0 1

7 Kaylin Royer Horton Chargers 179.4 360.0 0

8 JAIDYN  SHIDE Bonner Springs 178.0 355.0 0

9 Shelby Patterson Horton Chargers 172.3 290.0 0

10 EMMA TYNDALL Bonner Springs 169.4 160.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 DERRICKA JENNINGS Bonner Springs 174.0 0 0


